PARTS LIST

2017.04.24




TABLE OF CONTENTS

Chassis P150.1 B, P160.1 B . . ... ... . 1
Chassis P150.1, P160.1 . . . 3
Hose reel B X-TRA . ... . 6
Hose reel X-TRA . 8
Motor pump for ERGO/SPECIAL . . ... ... . 10
Motor pump for P150/160 . .. ... ... 13
Motor pump for B X-TRA .. . 16
Motor pump without pressure regulation-B .. ... . ... ... .. .. ... 18
Motor pump without pressure regulation - B X-TRA . ......... ... ... .. ... ... ... ......... 20

Default aCCeSSOMIES . . ... 22



Chassis P150.1 B, P160.1 B 2015.05.19
P 160.1-10 B X-TRA 2015.03.11




Chassis P150.1 B, P160.1 B 2015.05.19

P 160.1-10 B X-TRA 2015.03.11
Pos. ApTukyn kon-so _|OnucaHue Notes
1 6528690 227 Kpblllka nepegHsas [1]
2 1402809 1 [lepexogHuk
3 6528565 1 SUPPORT LEG RIGHT [1]
4 6528566 1 SUPPORT LET LEFT
5 909100204 1 PykosiTka
6 1803451 2 SCREW M4X10 POZI DIN 965 BLACK-CHROM [1]
7 909100214 1 Pyyka
8 1814730 2 BuHT
9 9868 1 YnnotHutensHoe konbuo 10X2,5
10 6528416 1 COVER FOR ELECTRIC BOX [1]
11 1814585 1 BuHT 30X12
12 1814725 1 PLUG
13 1814741 1 CABLE TIE
14 3821793 1 KoHngeHcaTop
15 301001058 1 BblkntoyaTesnb KOHLEBON
16 3004221 1 YNnoTHUTENbHOE Konbuo 16X2
18 126528628 1 KnanaH
19 106408241 1 HOSE PVC 1/4INCH TRANSPARENT - 2 METERS
20 1814679 1 3axum
21 4973 1 LLinaHr
22 6528414 1 PACKING CORD 430MM [1]
23 6528552 1 CHASSIS FRONT BLACK
24 6528573 1 Ckoba cukcaumm Konbs
25 1814732 2 SCREW K50X18
26 6521455 1 CABLE WITH PLUG L.5000 EU
26 6521457 1 CABLE WITH PLUG L.5000 CH
26 6521456 1 CABLE WITH PLUG L.5000 GB
27 6528601 1 CABLE GLAND [1]
28 1953 1 NUT 6KT PG 11 46320 PVC [1]
29 126528650 1 PLUG F.PRESSURE GAUGE HOLE [1]
30 126528651 1 PLUG F. PRES.REG.KNOP HOLE [1]
31 6528561 1 MOTOR SHIELD REAR PART [1]
32 6528562 1 Kopnyc waccwu
33 107141664 1 CAP FOR DETERGENT TANK [2]
34 6400240 1 dunbTp
35 6528557 1 Bak ansa xumumn
36 6522842 1 AXLE 15X333 P12476
37 128500595 2 SCREW K50X35 WN1452 BLACK TORX
38 6522843 2 WHEEL CAP BLUE P12476
39 11710 2 CTonopHas wanba
40 6528568 2 WHEEL
41 107141838 31 SCREW K50X18 WN1451 BLACK TORX20
42 6528445 1 HOSE HOOK FRONT [3]
43 6528444 1 HOSE HOOK BACK [3]
44 128307017 1 10PCS BOXES TO P150/P160 [4]

Part Notes:
[1] - STOCK COVERS GUARANTEE
[2] - PRUNED
[3] - NOT X-TRA

STOCK COVERS GUARANTEE
[4] - P150.1/P 160.1

NO LONGER AVAILABLE



2015.05.19
2015.06.04

Chassis P150.1, P160.1

P 160.1-10 B X-TRA




Chassis P150.1, P160.1 2015.05.19
P 160.1-10 B X-TRA 2015.06.04
Pos. ApTukyn kon-so _|OnucaHue Notes
1 6528690 1 Kpblllka nepegHsas [1]
2 1402809 1 [lepexogHuk
3 6528565 1 SUPPORT LEG RIGHT [1]
4 6528566 1 SUPPORT LET LEFT
5 909100204 1 PykosiTka
6 1803451 2 SCREW M4X10 POZI DIN 965 BLACK-CHROM [1]
7 909100214 1 Pyyka
8 1814730 2 BuHT
9 9868 1 YnnotHutensHoe konbuo 10X2,5
10 6528416 1 COVER FOR ELECTRIC BOX [1]
11 1814585 1 BuHT 30X12
12 1814725 1 PLUG
13 1814741 1 CABLE TIE
14 3821793 1 KoHngeHcaTop
15 301001058 1 BblkntoyaTesnb KOHLEBON
16 3004221 1 YNnoTHUTENbHOE Konbuo 16X2
18 126528628 1 KnanaH
19 106408241 1 HOSE PVC 1/4INCH TRANSPARENT - 2 METERS
20 1814679 1 3axum
21 4973 1 LLinaHr
22 6528414 1 PACKING CORD 430MM [1]
23 6528552 1 CHASSIS FRONT BLACK
24 6528573 1 Ckoba cukcaumm Konbs
24 6528572 1 LANCE HOLDER 47MM [2]
25 1814732 2 SCREW K50X18
26 6521458 1 ELECTRIC CABLE WITH PLUG 5M-ZA [1]
26 6521459 1 CABLE WITH PLUG AUS NZ [3]
26 6521456 1 CABLE WITH PLUG L.5000 GB
26 6521460 1 CABLE WITH PLUG L5000 J
26 6521455 1 CABLE WITH PLUG L.5000 EU
26 6521457 1 CABLE WITH PLUG L.5000 CH
27 6528601 1 CABLE GLAND [1]
28 1953 1 NUT 6KT PG 11 46320 PVC [1]
29 6528559 1 MaHomeTp [4]
30 6528435 1 PRESSURE REGULATION KNOP
31 6528561 1 MOTOR SHIELD REAR PART [1]
32 6528562 1 Kopnyc waccwu
33 107141664 1 CAP FOR DETERGENT TANK [5]
34 6400240 1 DdunbTp
35 6528557 1 Bak ans xumunm
36 6522842 1 AXLE 15X333 P12476
37 128500595 2 SCREW K50X35 WN1452 BLACK TORX
38 6522843 2 WHEEL CAP BLUE P12476
39 11710 2 CTonopHas wanba
40 6528568 2 WHEEL
41 107141838 31 SCREW K50X18 WN1451 BLACK TORX20
42 6528445 1 HOSE HOOK FRONT [1]
43 6528444 1 HOSE HOOK BACK [1]
44 128307017 1 10PCS BOXES TO P150/P160 [6]
44 126486889 1 BOX-10 PCS OF POSEIDON [1]
NI 126486899 1 BOX-10 PCS. OF P150/P160 X-TRA [1]
Part Notes:
[1] - STOCK COVERS GUARANTEE
[2] - Notfor P 140
[3] - GUARANTEE DATE EXPIRED
[4] - EXTERNAL VENDOR
[5] - PRUNED




Chassis P150.1, P160.1 2015.05.19
P 160.1-10 B X-TRA 2015.06.04

6] - P150.1/P 160.1
NO LONGER AVAILABLE



2015.05.19
2015.03.11

Hose reel B X-TRA

P 160.1-10 B X-TRA

X-TRA




Hose reel B X-TRA 2015.05.19
P 160.1-10 B X-TRA 2015.03.11
Pos. ApTukyn Kkon-eo |OnucaHue Notes
40 107141838 4 SCREW K50X18 WN1451 BLACK TORX20

41 6528569 1 Pyyka

42 6528571 1 ADAPTOR

43 6528570 2 HOSE REEL

44 6127006 1 Mydbra

45 3002144 1 Konbuo 14.3X2.4

46 6526487 2 LOCK BRACKET SS

47 127500075 1 LLnaHr

48 3004321 2 KonbLo

49 3004304 2 YNNOTHUTENBHOE KOMbLIO

50 128500082 1 10M SUPERFLEX HOSE

50 128500084 1 LLnanr




Hose reel X-TRA
P 160.1-10 B X-TRA

2015.05.19
2015.03.11

X-TRA

SPECIAL

48

48

— 51




Hose reel X-TRA 2015.05.19
P 160.1-10 B X-TRA 2015.03.11
Pos. ApTukyn kon-so |OnucaHue Notes
40 107141838 4 SCREW K50X18 WN1451 BLACK TORX20

41 6528569 1 Pyuka

42 6528571 1 ADAPTOR

43 6528570 2 HOSE REEL

44 6127006 1 MydTta

45 3002144 1 Konbuo 14.3X2.4

46 6526487 2 LOCK BRACKET SS

47 127500075 1 LLnaHr

48 3004321 2 KonbLo

49 6411221 1 KoMnnekT ynnoTHUTENbHbIX Konewy,

49 3004304 2 YNNOTHUTENBHOE KOIbLO [1]

50 128500084 1 LnaHr [1]

51 6528612 1 LLInaHr apMmnpoBaHHbIv [2]
Part Notes:

[1] - Only for X-TRA

[2] - Only for PRO SPECIAL




Motor pump for ERGO/SPECIAL 2015.05.19
P 160.1-10 B X-TRA 2015.08.19

10



Motor pump for ERGO/SPECIAL 2015.05.19
P 160.1-10 B X-TRA 2015.08.19
Pos. ApTukyn kon-so _|OnucaHue Notes
1 6524042 1 BeHTunaTtopP406

2 128332334 4 RACK FOR MOTOR

3 6528585 1 [nck [1]
4 1119705 1 [MOALUMNHWVK LIAPUKOBBIN

5 6528594 1 On.asuratens 2308 50ry 3,3 kB [2]
6 6528577 3 Komnnekr nopLiHen [3]
7 3003654 1 YNnoTHUTENBHOE KONbLIO

8 127440029 1 Bnok umnuHapos

9 3001393 2 Konbuo 17.13X2.62

10 6526018 1 KoMnnekT ynnoTHUTeNbHbIb Komnew,

11 6528602 1 KomnnekT pe3vHOBbIX MaHXeT [4]
12 6526026 1 3anopHbIv knanaH

13 6528586 3 Brynka

14 6528616 1 PeMKOMNNEKT roNoBKN LUMnuHapa

15 1814597 3 6onT

16 6528578 1 MukpoBbIKNtoYaTens

17 3821991 1 MuikpoBbIknoYaTenb

18 3004082 1 KonbLo

19 6528598 1 Brynka

20 6528579 1 SLIDING PLATE

21 126528629 1 KnanaH

22 1814740 1 SCREW M6X65 [5]
23 2602522 1 [pyxuHa [5]
24 1800440 2 WASHER -1101320 -1103440

25 6528459 1 DISTANCE PIECE

26 33158 1 LOCK NUT M6 A2 DIN 985

27 1800705 1 NUT M6 ISO 4032

28 6528423 1 ACTIVATOR PIN [5]
29 6528581 1 ACTIVATOR ARM

30 6528458 2 LOCK BRACKET

31 6528599 3 PLUG WITH O-RING

32 128500183 1 KnanaH o6paTHbIv

33 6528600 1 PLUG COMPLETE

34 6528587 1 PeMIOKOMNNEKT UHXEKTOPa [6]
35 6528574 1 dunbTp

36 3004363 1 O-RING 6.0 X 2.2 SH 70 [7]
37 6528545 1 EXTENTION PIECE [7]
38A 6528615 1 LUTyuep ans wnadra [8]
38B 6124314 1 HakoHeYHwK WwaHra [9]
39 1814679 1 3axum

40 106408241 1 HOSE PVC 1/4INCH TRANSPARENT - 2 METERS

42 6528558 1 PRESSURE METER TUBE COMPLETE

43 6528583 1 VALVE HOUSING X-TRA [10]
44 127500075 1 LLinaHr [10]
45 3004304 1 YNNOTHUTENBHOE KOMbLO [10]
46 6525619 1 wnunbka kpenneHns LOCK BRACKET SMALL [10]
47 6528544 1 LOCK BRACKET

48 6528461 1 CROSS PIN

49 7180924 4 STUD 145 MM

50 123004374 1 Konbuo [11]
Part Notes:

[1] - 140, 150.1, ERGO, SPECIAL

[2] - 145,160

[3] - 160.1,150.1

[4] - For ceramic pistons

[5] - STOCK COVERS GUARANTEE

[6] - 140,150,150.1,160.1

11




[71

8l
&)

[10]
(1l

Motor pump for ERGO/SPECIAL
P 160.1-10 B X-TRA

>2004.05.10 and 2004.07.01
STOCK COVERS GUARANTEE

>2004.05.10 and 2004.07.01

>2004.05.10 and 2004.07.01
CLOSED WHEN STOCK EMPTY

X-TRA
PRUNED

12

2015.05.19
2015.08.19



Motor pump for P150/160 2015.05.19
P 160.1-10 B X-TRA 2016.01.06

s '@

33

13



Motor pump for P150/160 2015.05.19
P 160.1-10 B X-TRA 2016.01.06
Pos. ApTukyn kon-so _|OnucaHue Notes
0 126528627 1 MOTOR WITH WOBBLE DISC 3.3KW
1 6524042 1 BeHTunatopP406
2 128332334 4 RACK FOR MOTOR
3 6528592 1 [nck [1]
4 1119705 1 [MOALUMNHWVK LLIAPUKOBbIN
5 6528594 1 On.asuratens 2308 50ry 3,3 kB [2]
6 6528577 3 Komnnekr nopLuHen [2]
7 3003654 1 YNnoTHUTENbHOE KONbLO
8 127440029 1 Brnok umnvHapos
9 3001393 2 Konbuo 17.13X2.62
10 6526018 1 KoMMnekT ynnoTHUTeNbHbIb Komnew,
11 6528602 1 KomnnekT pe3vHOBbIX MaHXeT [3]
12 6526026 1 3anopHbIv knanaH
13 6528586 3 BTynka
14 6528616 1 PeMKOMNIEKT rofIoBKU UMIMHAPA
15 1814597 3 6onT
16 6528578 1 MuKpoBbIKNtoYaTens
17 3821991 1 MukpoBbIknoYaTenb
18 3004082 1 Konbuo
19 6528598 1 BTynka
20 6528579 1 SLIDING PLATE
21 126528629 1 KnanaH
22 1814740 1 SCREW M6X65 [1]
23 2602522 1 MpyxuHa [1]
24 1800440 2 WASHER -1101320 -1103440
25 6528459 1 DISTANCE PIECE
26 33158 1 LOCK NUT M6 A2 DIN 985
27 1800705 1 NUT M6 ISO 4032
28 6528423 1 ACTIVATOR PIN [1]
29 6528581 1 ACTIVATOR ARM
30 6528458 2 LOCK BRACKET
31 6528599 3 PLUG WITH O-RING
32 128500183 1 KnanaH o6paTHbIv
33 6528600 1 PLUG COMPLETE
34 6528587 1 PeMIOKOMNNEKT UHXeKTopa [4]
35 6528574 1 dunbTp
36 3004363 1 O-RING 6.0 X 2.2 SH 70 [5]
37 6528545 1 EXTENTION PIECE [6]
38A 6528615 1 LTyuep ansa wnaxHra [7]
38B 6124314 1 HakoHeYHWK wnaHra [8]
39 1814679 1 3axum
40 106408241 1 HOSE PVC 1/4INCH TRANSPARENT - 2 METERS
41 6528582 1 VALVE HOUSING STANDARD
42 6528558 1 PRESSURE METER TUBE COMPLETE
43 6528583 1 VALVE HOUSING X-TRA [9]
44 127500075 1 LLinaHr [9]
45 3004304 1 YNNoTHUTENbHOE KOMbLO [9]
45 6411221 1 KomnnekT ynnoTHUTENbHbIX Konew
46 6525619 1 wnunbka kpenneHns LOCK BRACKET SMALL [9]
47 6528544 1 LOCK BRACKET
48 6528461 1 CROSS PIN
49 7180924 4 STUD 145 MM
50 123004374 1 KonbLo [10]
Part Notes:
[1] - STOCK COVERS GUARANTEE
[2] - 140, 120, 150.1, 130.1
[3] - For Ceramic pistons
[4] - 140,150,150.1,160.1

14




Motor pump for P150/160

P 160.1-10 B X-TRA

5]
61

[71
8l

&)
[10]

>2004.05.10 and 2004.07.01
STOCK COVERS GUARANTEE

>2004.05.10 and 2007.07.01
STOCK COVERS GUARANTEE

>2004.05.10 and 2004.07.01

>2004.05.10 and 2004.07.01
CLOSED WHEN STOCK EMPTY

X-TRA
PRUNED

15

2015.05.19
2016.01.06



Motor pump for B X-TRA 2015.05.19
P 160.1-10 B X-TRA 2015.08.19

16



Motor pump for B X-TRA 2015.05.19
P 160.1-10 B X-TRA 2015.08.19
Pos. ApTukyn kon-so _|OnucaHue Notes
1 6524042 1 BeHTunaTtopP406
2 128332334 1 RACK FOR MOTOR
3 126528652 1 WOBBLE DISC 9.2 [1]
3 126528657 1 WOBBLE DISC [2]
4 1119705 1 [MOALUMNHWVK LLIAPUKOBbIN
5 6528594 1 On.asuratens 2308 50ry 3,3 kB
5 6528593 1 3On.asuraTens
6 106526209 4 LWTUDT [3]
7 6526016 3 [MopweHb B cbope
8 3003654 1 YNNOTHUTENBHOE KOMbLIO
9 6525598 1 CYLINDER BLOCK. ANODIZATION [4]
10 126528653 1 KnanaH
11 6526018 1 KoMnnekT ynnoTHUTENbHbIb KomneL,
12 6526026 1 3anopHbIv knanaH
13 6528586 3 BTynka
14 6528616 1 PeMKOMNNIEKT roNoBKu UMNUHAPa
15 1814597 3 6onT
16 126528654 1 MUWKPOBBbIKIOYaTENb
16A 123822159 1 On.BblKMOYaTeNnb
16B 3004082 1 Konbuo
17 126528655 1 VIHXXeKkTop
18 6528458 1 LOCK BRACKET
19 126528532 2 LLinunbka
20 126528658 1 WATER OUTLET X-TRA [3]
21 126528656 1 KnanaH
22 6528600 1 PLUG COMPLETE
23 126486792 1 FOAM SEAL FOR OUTLET & INLET
24 6528574 1 PunbTp
25 126528659 1 WATER INLET [3]
26 3004304 1 YNnoTHUTENBHOE KOMNbLIO
27 127500075 1 LLnaHr
28 6528615 1 LUTyuep ans wnadra
29 3001393 1 Konbuo 17.13X2.62
Part Notes:
[1] - P150.1B
NO LONGER AVAILABLE
[2] - P160.1B
STOCK COVES GUARANTEE
[3] - STOCK COVERS GUARANTEE
[4] - NO LONGER AVAILABLE

17




Motor pump without pressure regulation - B 2015.05.19
P 160.1-10 B X-TRA 2015.08.19

18



Motor pump without pressure regulation - B 2015.05.19
P 160.1-10 B X-TRA 2015.08.19
Pos. ApTukyn kon-so _|OnucaHue Notes
1 127500040 1 KpblnbyaTtka

2 128332334 3 RACK FOR MOTOR

3 127500000 1 MOTOR 230-240V 50HZ 2.9KW

3 127500011 1 MOTOR 230-240V 50HZ 3.3KW [1]
3A 7180924 4 STUD 145 MM

4 127500012 1 Kocas waiiba [2]
4 127500001 1 WOBBLE DISK 230-240V50HZ2.9KW

5 127500002 1 [oAWNNHYK LWapWKOBbLIN

6 127130066 1 wanb6aWASHER D22XD6.4X1.5

7 3913 1 BuHT M6x12

8 127500003 1 KomnnekT nopLuHen

9 128500289 1 YNNoTHUTENbBHOE KONbLIO

10 127500004 1 Hanpasnsiowas

11 128342004 1 QO6paTHbIV KnanaH

12 127500037 1 KomnnekT npoknagok

13 127500015 3 BCTaBKa

14 127500051 1 LOCK RING

15 127500036 1 KomnnekTt knanaHoB

16 127500005 1 Kopnyc knanaHa

17 127500014 1 KomnnekT knanaHos

18 126528532 1 LLinunbka

19 127500006 1 CYLINDER HEAD

20 6528615 1 LLTyuep ansa wnaxHra

21 127500021 1 wnunbka LOCK BRACKET

22 127500022 1 BbixogHon naTpy6ok [1]
23 126528656 1 KnanaH

24 127500007 1 KnanaH ¢ ynnoTHUTENbHbIMW Konbuamu

26 127500008 1 LWTyuep

27 6528574 1 PunbTp

28 127500052 1 KnanaH B cbope

29 127500010 1 MuikpoBblknoyaTenb

30 127500073 1 O-RING 9.6X2.4 NITRIL 70 SH

31 127500071 4 3arnywka

32 127500029 4 WASHER

33 127130063 4 SPRING WASHER M6 DIN 127B

34 127500072 1 SCREW M8

35 126486792 1 FOAM SEAL FOR OUTLET & INLET

36 1402809 1 [epexogHuk

Part Notes:

[1] - STOCK COVERS GUARANTEE

[2] - STOCK COVES GUARANTEE

19




Motor pump without pressure regulation - B X-TRA 2015.05.19
P 160.1-10 B X-TRA 2015.08.20

20



Motor pump without pressure regulation - B X-TRA 2015.05.19
P 160.1-10 B X-TRA 2015.08.20
Pos. ApTukyn kon-so _|OnucaHue Notes
1 127500040 1 KpblnbyaTtka

2 128332334 4 RACK FOR MOTOR

3 127500000 1 MOTOR 230-240V 50HZ 2.9KW

3 127500011 1 MOTOR 230-240V 50HZ 3.3KW [1]
3A 7180924 4 STUD 145 MM

4 127500012 1 Kocas waiiba [2]
4 127500001 1 WOBBLE DISK 230-240V50HZ2.9KW

5 127500002 1 [oAWNNHYK LWapWKOBbLIN

6 127130066 1 wanb6aWASHER D22XD6.4X1.5

7 3913 1 BuHT M6x12

8 127500003 1 KomnnekT nopLuHen

9 128500289 1 YNNoTHUTENbBHOE KONbLIO

10 127500004 1 Hanpasnsiowas

11 128342004 1 QO6paTHbIV KnanaH

12 127500037 1 KomnnekT npoknagok

13 127500015 3 BCTaBKa

14 127500051 1 LOCK RING

15 127500036 1 KomnnekTt knanaHoB

16 127500005 1 Kopnyc knanaHa

17 127500014 1 KomnnekT knanaHos

18 126528532 4 LLinunbka

19 127500006 1 CYLINDER HEAD

20 6528615 1 LLTyuep ansa wnaxHra

21 127500021 1 wnunbka LOCK BRACKET

22 127500023 1 OUTLET X-TRA

23 126528656 1 KnanaH

24 127500007 1 KnanaH ¢ ynnoTHUTENbHbIMW Konbuamu

26 127500008 1 LWTyuep

27 6528574 1 PunbTp

28 127500052 1 KnanaH B cbope

29 127500010 1 MuikpoBblknoyaTenb

30 127500073 1 O-RING 9.6X2.4 NITRIL 70 SH

31 127500071 4 3arnywka

32 127500029 4 WASHER

33 127130063 4 SPRING WASHER M6 DIN 127B

34 127500072 1 SCREW M8

35 126486792 1 FOAM SEAL FOR OUTLET & INLET

36 1402809 1 [lepexogHuk

37 127500076 1 X-TRA PLUG ON OUTLET

38 127500075 1 LLinaHr

Part Notes:

[1] - STOCK COVERS GUARANTEE

[2] - STOCK COVES GUARANTEE

21




Default accessories 2014.11.27
P 160.1-10 B X-TRA 2015.03.11

22



Default accessories 2014.11.27
P 160.1-10 B X-TRA 2015.03.11
Pos. ApTukyn kon-so _|OnucaHue Notes
00 128500072 1 Muctonet [1]

01 128500084 1 LLnaHr [2]

01 128500083 1 10M SUPERFLEX HOSE

01 6528613 1 LLinaHr BbICOKOro AaBnexus,15m [3]

01 6526376 1 wnaHr HOSE COMPL. 15M PRO

01 128500082 1 10M SUPERFLEX HOSE [2]

01 128500075 1 YanuHutensHas Hacagka

01 128500078 1 Konbe yanuHutensHoe

01 6528612 1 LLInaHr apMmypoBaHHbIV [4]

01 128500079 1 Hacagka

01 6520844 1 VIHCTpYMEHT AN NpoYMCTKM conna

Part Notes:

[1] - See Spray handle, hoses and nozzles G5 P130 - P150 - P160 and X-TRA

[2] - X-TRA

[3] - ERGO

[4] - Special

23




© 2016 - Nilfisk A/S



